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500588 BRINKS INC 
500593 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
500599 LAMBERT'S ENGINE & PARTS 
500400 OKLA CORPORATION COMMISSI 
500401 WILSON TRANSFER INC 
500402 BRINKS INC 
5006433 SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
500634 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
500644 CHUCK'S GRAPHIC SERVICES 
500647 BEST GRINDING & 
500680 LISTER, JANIS 
500681 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 
500849 MILES INC 
500854 RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC 
500867 TULSA SECURITY INC 
500910 UTICA PARK CLINIC INC 
500913 GRAPHIC DATA SYSTEMS CORP 
500914 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY — 
500915 FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO 
500916 FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CQ 
500917 DOCUMATION INC 
500918 DOCUMATION INC 
500919 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
500920 EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
501015 CCH INCORPORATED 
501014 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
501021 RECYCLING CONSULTANTS 
501022. SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
501053 BARRETT, BILLY ERVIN 
501054 HARDESTY, CHRISTOPHER 
501057 BIXBY BULLETIN 
501059 OWASSO REPORTER 
501040 SAND SPRINGS LEADER 
501061 SOUTHWEST TULSA NEWS 
501068 ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
501075 HONEYWELL 
501077 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
501078 ROTO ROOTER 
501079 RAYMOND, JAMES F 
501141 SAPULPA ICE INC 
501142 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
501170 HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE 
501235 CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL 
501263 DAC 
501480 THEOPHILIDIS, RUBY 

1994 — 1995 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
500871 TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY 
500872 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
500873 CVT SURGERY INC 
500874 TULSA ER PHYSICIANS INC 
500875 MEDICAL CARE ASSOCIATES 
500876 TULSA ORTHOPAEDIC & SPORT 
500877 VOSBURGH, JOHN B MD 
500878 SPRINGER CLINIC 

500879 SPRINGER CLINIC INC 
500880 ST. FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
500881 OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
500882 REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC 
500883 WONG, DAVID K., M.D. 
500884 OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
500885 OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
500886 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
500887 PHYSICAL THERAPY | 
500888 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
500889 DIAMOND, JOHNNY 
500890 NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC. 
500892 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
500894 PHYSICAL THERAPY 
500895 ST. JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
500894 BOOS, HOWARD J MD 
500897 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
500898 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
500900 BOBEK MD, DONALD W 
500901 CTCA — PROFESSIONAL CORP 
500902 WORKMED 
500903 ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 
500904 REBOUND OKLAHOMA INC 
500905 ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 
500906 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
500907 HENDRICKS MD, RANDALL L 
500908 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
500909 MAYFIELD MD, BRAD 

SERVICE 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
FOOD 
SERVICE 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
REFUNDS 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
CLAIMS 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RE TIMBURSEMENT 
REIMBURSEMENT 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
CcoSTS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
CLAIMS 

WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

a5.00 
7.50 

50.00 
50.00 

325.00 
190.00 
71.83 
7.50 

120.15 
36.00 
24.20 
140.00 

5,923.96 
75.00 

138.75 
370.00 

4,458.00 
549.00 
195.00 
40.00 

250.00 
250.00 

2,313.00 
4597.00 
477.00 

1,288.00 
1,000.00 

"5.00 
88.81 
25.00 
15.50 
15.00 
38.00 
11.00 
30.00 
76.00 

110.00 
53.00 
59.74 
97.50 

480.00 
12.00 

4,265.91 
33,775.08 

83.33 

16.36 
295.26 

2,121.15 
374.32 
92.72 

2,129.20 
252.25 
41.40 
39.52 

4,261.48 
124.90 
112.79 

1,005.50 
617.56 
389.24 
332.52 
95.00 

3,292.00 
17.99 
46.00 

590.86 
165.00 
105.06 
248.20 

2,244.00 
215.52 
49.40 
42.54 
225.28 
172.25 
45.00 
248.04 
181.04 
39.52 

30,268.00 
40.00 


